The Powderhorn Clan 2024 Membership Form _____ Medicine Name _____ Spouse ______ Medicine Name _____ Address ______ State ____ ZIP _____ Best Contact Phone (_____) ____ Email _____ _____ NMLRA #______ exp _____ NRA #_____ exp _____ Please fill in all lines so we can update your file. We need members of the National Organizations to keep our NMLRA Charter. Membership dues are \$24.00 per calender year, including newsletter subscription. O Life Member Make check or money order payable to: The Powderhorn Clan O Current Member Mail to: The Powderhorn Clan O New Member Trov Robishaw O Newsletter only 3116 Rawhide Drive. Prescott, AZ 86305 O Returning Member The Powderhorn Clan 2024 Membership Form _____ Medicine Name _____ Spouse ______ Medicine Name ______ Best Contact Phone (_____) ____ Email _____ _____ exp _____ NRA #_____ NMLRA# Please fill in all lines so we can update your file. We need members of the National Organizations to keep our NMLRA Charter. Membership dues are \$24.00 per calender year, including newsletter subscription. O Life Member Make check or money order payable to: The Powderhorn Clan O Current Member Mail to: The Powderhorn Clan O New Member Trov Robishaw O Newsletter only 3116 Rawhide Drive. Prescott, AZ 86305 O Returning Member The Powderhorn Clan 2024 Membership Form _____ Medicine Name _____ Spouse ______ Medicine Name _____ Address _____ City ____ State ___ ZIP ____ Best Contact Phone (_____) ____ Email _____ ______ NMLRA #______ exp ______ NRA #______ exp _____ Please fill in all lines so we can update your file. We need members of the National Organizations to keep our NMLRA Charter. Membership dues are \$24.00 per calender year, including newsletter subscription. O Life Member Make check or money order payable to: The Powderhorn Clan O Current Member Mail to: The Powderhorn Clan O New Member Trov Robishaw O Newsletter only 3116 Rawhide Drive.

Prescott, AZ 86305

O Returning Member